
 
 
 
 

Coaxion Contacts 
 

Ace Ocampo 

Data & Records Administrator 

Ext: 110 | (806) 810-4217 | 

gocampo@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Alex Verano 

Credentialing Specialist 

Ext: 1758 | (469) 935-6587 | 

averano@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Alexis Shepherd 

Health Information Manager 

Ext: 1690 | (806) 686-3363 | 

ashepherd@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Alison Davis 

Health Information Representative 

Ext: 1769 | (469) 935-6381 | 

adavis@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Amanda Henderson 

Director of Operations 

Ext: 1814 | (469) 895-9272 | 

ahenderson@coaxionradiogy.com 

 

 

 

Amanda Nunn 

Radiology Customer Support Coordinator 

Ext: 1849 | (469) 895-5734 | 

anunn@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Anne Dills 

Account Manager 

Ext: 1744 | (469) 591-1132 | 

adills@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Areeb Asif 

Credentialing Specialist 

Ext: 1820 | (806) 810-4006 | 

aasif@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Ashley Evans 

Credentialing Specialist 

Ext: 1726 | (806) 853-8564 | 

aevans@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Ashley Thompson 

Director, Radiology Support 

Ext: 1859 | (469) 312-5138 | 

athompson@coaxionradiology.com 
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Becca Curiel 

Credentialing Associate 

Ext: 1754 | (469) 405-7658 | 

bcuriel@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Beth Dallas 

Quality and Compliance Manager 

Ext: 1655 | (806) 696-3282 | 

bdallas@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Briana Dillard 

Mammography Coordinator 

Ext: 1808 | (469) 895-5505 | 

bdillard@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Cathy Waller 

Director of Account Management 

Ext: 1845 | (469) 916-1639 | 

cwaller@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Chad Cox 

Chief Executive Officer 

Ext: n/a | (205) 910-8596 | 

chad@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Chrisine Ugalde 

CAQH Specialist 

Ext: 1815 | (806) 810-1218 | 

cugalde@coaxionradiology.com 

 

 

Crystal Flores 

Director of Onboarding 

Ext: 1485 | (806) 224-2474 | 

cflores@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Cyndi Bloom 

Credentialing Specialist 

Ext: 1839 | (806) 810-6618 | 

cyndi@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Danielle Ewing 

Credentialing Supervisor 

Ext: 1621 | (806) 705-7713 | 

dewing@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Damion Aiello 

Radiology Support Manager 

Ext: 1581 | (469) 935-6342 | 

daiello@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Dareen Caraon 

Quality Support Coordinator 

Ext: 1780 | (469) 609-4747 | 

dcaraon@coaxionradiogy.com 

 

Elizabeth Reina 

Director of Quality and Compliance 

Ext: 1608 | (469) 293-3497 | 

ereina@coaxionradiology.com 

 

 



 
 
 
 
Emmabelle Avila 

Health Information Representative 

Ext: 1779 | (806) 696-3579 | 

eavila@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Erica Di'Luca 

Radiology Customer Support Coordinator 

Ext: 1707 | (469) 472-1023 | 

ediluca@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Hailey Coleman 

Account Manager 

Ext: 1679 | (972) 316-9808 | 

hcoleman@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Haseeb Ahmed Khan 

Radiology Customer Support Coordinator 

Ext: 1760 | (469) 250-5158 | 

hasseeb@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Isabel Tovar 

Radiology Informatics Support 

Ext: 1683 | (806) 589-1933 | 

itovar@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Jana Landis 

Mammography Coordinator 

Ext: 1737 | (469) 804-2895 | 

jlandis@coaxionradiology.com 

 

 

Jason Garneau 

Radiology Customer Support Coordinator 

Ext: 1812 | (469) 942-8066 | 

jgarneau@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Jason Messerli 

VP, Accounting and Finance 

Ext: 1809 | (469) 619-3976 | 

jmesserli@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Jay Jaravata 

Health Information Representative (Contractor) 

Ext: 1805 | (469) 421-9155 | 

jjaravata@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Jeff Ybarola 

Quality Coordinator 

Ext: 1803 | (469) 606-4458 | 

jybarola@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Jennifer Carter 

Licensing Specialist 

Ext: 1712 | (469) 458-0790 | 

jcarter@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Jeremy Renter 

Radiology Customer Support Coordinator 

Ext: 1851 | (469) 868-9014 | 

jrenter@coaxionradiology.com 

 

 



 
 
 
 
Jon Dunn 

Radiology Customer Support Coordinator 

Ext: 1843 | (469) 729-8472 | 

jdunn@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Jonard Santiago 

Data Analyst Contractor 

Ext: 1826 | (806) 810-4169 | 

jsantiago@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Josh Esqueda 

Radiology Customer Support Coordinator 

Ext: 1844 | (469) 935-8961 | 

jesqueda@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Julie Shearhart 

Credentialing Associate 

Ext: 1708 | (469) 922-2312 | 

jshearhart@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Justin Higgins 

Director of Radiology Informatics - East 

Ext: 1756 | (469) 804-0986 | 

jhiggins@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Karla Delgado 

Credentialing Associate 

Ext: 1772 | (806) 696-3590 | 

kdelgado@coaxionradiology.com 

 

 

Kayla Tomlinson 

Account Manager 

Ext: 1487 | (469) 893-1983 | 

ktomlinson@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Kris Owens 

Radiology Customer Support Coordinator 

Ext: 1804 | (469) 613-0225 | 

kowens@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Larry Garbida 

Credentialing Specialist 

Ext: 1757 | (469) 619-9376 | 

lgarbida@coaxionradiogy.com 

 

Latoya Eiland 

Credentialing Specialist 

Ext: 1822 | (469) 916-1871 | 

leiland@coaxionradiogy.com 

 

Lauren Krebs 

Director, Physican Recruiting 

Ext: 1770 | (469) 758-7852 | 

lkrebbs@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Lidia Simtion 

Radiology Support Coordinator 

Ext: 1857 | (806) 589-4120 | 

lsimtion@coaxionradiology.com 

 

 



 
 
 
 
Lindsey Ellsworth 

Account Manager 

Ext: 1595 | (806) 642-6627 | 

lellsworth@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Luke Burton, MD 

President 

Ext: n/a | (469) 408-4825 | 

lburton@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Marcie Pruitt 

Credentialing Specialist 

Ext: 1587 | (469) 312-5137 | 

mpruitt@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Mary Courtney 

Quality Coordinator 

Ext: 1850 | (469) 625-2922 | 

mcourtney@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Micahel Marrocco 

Radiology Customer Support Coordinator 

Ext: 1813 | (469) 935-6587 | 

mmarrocco@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Mona Larson 

PACS Administrator - Radiology 

Ext: 1808 | (469) 405-7917 | 

mlarson@coaxionradiology.com 

 

 

Naomi Mack 

Licensing Specialist 

Ext: 1775 | (806) 686-1769 | 

nmack@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Natasha Bellon 

Radiology Informatics Support 

Ext: 1542 | (469) 312-1054 | 

nbellon@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Rachel Alston 

Radiology Support Coordinator 

Ext: 1852 | (469) 678-8039 | 

ralston@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Ryan Rembecki 

Physician Onboarding Specialist 

Ext: 1776 | (469) 606-2818 | 

rrembecki@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Saeed Chaudhary 

Customer Support Coordinatror 

Ext: 1801 | (469) 942-8564 | 

schaudhary@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Samantha Lovell 

Director, Practice Operations & Physician Payroll 

Ext: 1800 | (469) 686-8554 | 

slovell@coaxionradiology.com 

 

 



 
 
 
 
Sean Reese 

Chief Administrative Officer 

Ext: 1711 | (469) 935-7202 | 

sreese@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Stacy Robinzine 

Credentialing Specialist 

Ext: 1822 | (806) 810-4064 | 

srobinzine@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Tammy Wood 

Chief Operating Officer 

Ext: 1536 | (972) 591-0085 | 

twood@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Travis Buck 

Director of Radiology Informatics- West 

Ext: 1706 | (469) 445-1222 | 

tbuck@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Trevor Suchka 

Credentialing & Licensing Specialist 

Ext: 1710 | (469) 935-7034 | 

tsuchka@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Trey Downey 

Payor Network Specialist 

Ext: 1834 | (806) 686-2203 | 

tdowney@coaxionradiology.com 

 

 

Winston Hilario 

Credentialing Specialist 

Ext: 1582 | (806) 853-9863 | 

whilario@coaxionradiology.com 

 

Zach Jones 

Radiology Customer Support Coordinator 

Ext: 1740 | (469) 868-2786 | 

zjones@coaxionradiology.com 
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